Date

January 20, Sun.

February 10, Sun.

March 3, Sun.
March 31, Sun.
April 13, Sat.
April 28, Sun.
May 5, Sun.
May 11, Sat.
June 9, Sun.
June 22, Sat.
July 27, Sat.
August 18, Sun

OGEECHEE

BOWMEN

2019
Shoot Schedule

Type of Shoot Time

3-D 10:00am

Indoor 5-Spot @ Wildcat Archery T.B.A.

3-D 10:00am

3-D 10:00am

International Round 9:00am

Ogeechee Bowmen Trail Shoot T.B.A.

Work Day for Field Range 8:00am

International Round 9:00am

14 Field, 14 Hunter, 14 Animal 9:00am

Work Day if needed, Then 14 Field after 8:00am

3-D 10:00am

Trash Shoot 10:00am

All Club Shoots are held at L. Scoit Stell Park off Bush Rd. All Club Shoots will
be Shotgun Starts. If you have any questions, please contact James Padgett Jr. @

012-663-0689 or Tony Millsap email scarictarrevwsie vahoo.com
or Ricky @ 912-748-8690 or check our web site. vy omeechodt

GBAA State Shoots

State Indoor
Spring Turkey
State Target
State Field
State 3-D

February 16-17 (G.S.U. Statesboro, Ga.
April 6-7 Po Boy Archery
May 25-26 Ace Social Circle

June 29 &30 Ogeechee Bowmen, Savannah

Aug. 10-11 Ace Social Circle

Savannah, Georgia




